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School Psychologist / Social Work Staff by Building 

2021-2022 

Preschool 

ECC Ashley Walsh awalsh2@fairfieldschools.org 

  Gina Hallock ghallock@fairfieldschools.org  

  Emily Chizmadia echizmadia@fairfieldschools.org 

*Long-term substitute at ECC Rebecca Evans    revans@fairfieldschools.org 

Elementary 

Burr E.S. Tristen Klein tklein@fairfieldschools.org 

  Matthew Varrone mvarrone@fairfieldschools.org  

Dwight E.S. Colleen Dayton cdayton@fairfieldschools.org  

  Katy Cotaling kcotaling@fairfieldschools.org  

Holland Hill E.S. Brie Roberts broberts@fairfieldschools.org 

  Christine Olson colson@fairfieldschools.org 

Jennings E.S. Christine Perez cperez@fairfieldschools.org  

  Karla Vazquez kvazquez2@fairfieldschools.org  

McKinley E.S. Eileen Montgomery emontgomery@fairfieldschools.org  

  Rebecca Miller rmiller@fairfieldschools.org 

Mill Hill E.S. Kirsten Sabrowski ksabrowski@fairfieldschools.org 

  Lisa Ludwiczak lludwiczak@fairfieldschools.org  

North Stratfield E.S. Corie Goldman cgoldman@fairfieldschools.org  

  Peter Tolk ptolk@fairfieldschools.org 

Osborn Hill E.S. 

  

Audra Dressler  adressler@fairfieldschools.org  

Lindsay Feducia lfeducia@fairfieldschools.org 

Tristen Klein tklein@fairfieldschools.org 

Riverfield E.S. Libby Katz ekatz@fairfieldschools.org 

  Lindsay Feducia lfeducia@fairfieldschools.org 

 Tristen Klein tklein@fairfieldschools.org 

Riverfield TLC Aubrey Nolan anolan@fairfieldschools.org 

Sherman E.S. Elizabeth Madeo emadeo@fairfieldschools.org 

  Megan Grskovic mgrskovic@fairfieldschools.org  

Stratfield E.S. Danielle Rathey drathey@fairfieldschools.org 

  Emily Chizmadia echizmadia@fairfieldschools.org  
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School Psychologist / Social Work Staff by Building 

Middle School 

Fairfield Woods M.S. Marissa Sherwill* mmalouf@fairfieldschools.org* 

  Vanessa Costanzo vcostanzo@fairfieldschools.org  

Roger Ludlowe M.S. Jason Martin jmartin@fairfieldschools.org 

  Walter Young wyoung@fairfieldschools.org  

Tomlinson M.S. Liz Rodriguez erodriguez@fairfieldschools.org  

  Mark Cesaroni mcesaroni@fairfieldschools.org  

Tomlinson M.S.-TLC Lauren Aquino laquino@fairfieldschools.org 

*Long-term substitute at FWMS Julianne Siladi  jsiladi@fairfieldschools.org 

High School - 21 

F. Ludlowe H.S. Deb Deren dderen@fairfieldschools.org 

  Emily Gonzalez egonzalez@fairfieldschools.org  

  Christina Chiarulli cchiarulli@fairfieldschools.org 

  Travis Rose trose@fairfieldschools.org  

  Tim Morris tmorris@fairfieldschools.org 

F. Ludlowe H.S.-IMPACT Anna Martin amartin3@fairfieldschools.org  

  Carrie Holskin cholskin@fairfieldschools.org 

F. Warde H.S. Andrew Stein astein2@fairfieldschools.org 

  Pam Walker pwalker@fairfieldschools.org 

  Ryan Passarelli rpassarelli@fairfieldschools.org  

  Sonia Coelho scoelho@fairfieldschools.org 

  Sue Redgate sredgate@fairfieldschools.org  

F. Warde H.S.-IMPACT Cathy Palazzolo cpalazzolo@fairfieldschools.org  

  Michael Saad msaad@fairfieldschools.org 

WFC Kathleen Decola kdecola@fairfieldschools.org 

 Michael Crane mcrane@fairfieldschools.org 

WFC-IMPACT  Jennifer Murphy jmurphy3@fairfieldschools.org  

CPP Melissa Biondi mbiondi@fairfieldschools.org 

 

*On leave 2021-2022: Halley Terrell 
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Additional Support Staff 

School Psychologist – Initial Eval 

Team (HS) Brittany Accumanno baccumanno@fairfieldschools.org  

Social Worker – Nonpublic  Kirsten Sabrowski ksabrowski@fairfieldschools.org  

School Psychologist – Nonpublic 
Ashley Walsh 

Awalsh2@fairfieldschools.org 

  

School Psychologist - Nonpublic 
Lauren Yelvington lyelvington@fairfieldschools.org  

Teacher Leader: Psych & SW 
TBD TBD 

 

Interns 2021-2022 

Holland Hill (SW) Cordelia Scudder 

 McKinley (SW) 

 

Breana Adelman 

Cynthia Escobar 

McKinley (School Psych) Shelby Drake 

Sherman (School Psych) Anam Khan 

FLHS (School Psych) Andrea Galindo 

FWHS (School Psych) Elaina Disalvo 
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